This may be priced separately: see elevation 
tables by solution: Solution 1 Section VIII. (A) (vii), Solution 2 Section VIII (B) (x), 
or Section VIII (B) (xii).  

• Excavation, framing, roofing, MEP, HVAC, utility service, interior finish work, and up 
to two-hundred and twenty five (225) square feet of aggregate or seven hundred and 
fifty (750) square feet of concrete driveway where aggregate is not allowed by 
jurisdiction are included in the program approved allotted price per square foot unit 
rate. Historical properties for all solutions will be reviewed on a case-by-case basis